Classifica Definitiva

2° prova Criterium C.S.1. Trentino

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 07:11:25

Data: 24/03/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
LOVATEL Irene

CIFARDI Giuseppe
ROSIN Silvia

MORO Maddalena
LIBARDONI Chiara
MONDIN Sara

PM LIBARDONI Giuseppe
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 LIBARDONI Luca
2 DEFLORIAN Michele
3 FUSI Sebastiano
4 PEDENZINI Emanuel
PM MORO Simone

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

ROSIN Mattia

OSTI Dante
DALFOLLO Alessio
MONDIN Mattia
ROCCA Ivan
PEDENZINI Christopher
NP MOCELLINI Simone
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 TAIT Samuele
3 BUFFA Michele
NP OSTI Piero

Categoria: m18

Pos. Nome
2 BERTELLE Michele

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:08:03
00:08:45
00:10:31
00:15:30
00:15:34
00:16:55
00:18:15
00:06:20

Tempo
00:09:50
00:13:21
00:17:00
00:18:14
00:22:44

Tempo
00:19:42
00:19:59
00:25:43
00:32:50
00:33:10
00:38:37
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:51
00:31:37
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:27



Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
PEDROTTI Dario
SEGATTA Andrea
MINATI Paolo
BERTOLDI Nicola
BERTELLE Daniele
DALFOLLO Giuliano
GIOVANNINI Andrea
PEDENZINI Matteo
HILLEBRAND Stephan
FEDEL Andrea
LOVATEL Gianni Carlo
MAZZOLA Paolo

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

MOCELLINI Francesco
ZENI Ettore
TAMANINI Franco
SIMONI Giuseppe
CECCATO Ivano
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GOBBI Gianluca
BORT Paolo

MAFFEI Luigi
BERTOLDI Giuseppe
DEFLORIAN Remo
SEGALLA Giovanni
CIPRIANI Marino
VALER Claudio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
GIRARDI Paolo
TRENTIN Danilo
GOZZER Giancarlo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

DAVES Fabio
JABR Daniele
DAVES Silvano
PAOLI Giorgio
TRENTIN Nicola

Categoria: W12

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:45
00:27:22
00:31:20
00:33:41
00:33:55
00:37:44
00:39:15
00:40:10
00:41:07
00:41:17
00:42:31
00:49:59
00:57:45

Tempo
00:26:09
00:26:18
00:29:06
00:29:27
00:29:32
00:31:39
00:32:29
00:33:51
00:34:42
00:35:25
00:35:59
00:38:09
00:41:08
00:42:15
00:57:01
00:36:05
00:34:34
00:39:55

Tempo
00:29:12
00:32:43
00:33:36
00:34:59
00:47:19



Pos.
1
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3
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Nome

CRIVELLI Martina
DALFOLLO Debora
TRENTIN Angela
BUFFA Lisa

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

MINATI Alessandra
TRENTIN Valentina
ROSSI Alice

TOBIA Caterina
CAMPESTRIN Sabrina

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

BUFFA Francesca
ZUGLIAN Marvi
DALMOLIN Katia
FILIPPI Francesca
SIMONI Francesca

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

CANDOTTI Claudia
BASSANI Paola
AGNOLO Rosella
PACHER Mirta
MONTIBELLER Nadia
LOSS Milena

SAMBO llaria
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
SARTORI Michela
ROSSO Elisabetta
FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

ZOTTA Carla

PIFFER Maria
BORTOLOTTI Maria
EBERLE Maria Grazia
BANALI Daria
FURLIN Marisa

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:10:48
00:12:33
00:20:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:12
00:32:15
00:32:42
00:37:58
00:38:19

Tempo
00:24:19
00:26:18
00:27:26
00:34:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:18
00:27:46
00:29:44
00:30:11
00:32:57
00:33:08
00:33:52
00:37:27
00:38:48
00:39:40
00:40:33

Tempo
00:22:31
00:31:14
00:37:16
00:39:01
00:41:01
00:46:22



Categoria: WA

Pos.
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PM

Nome

SIMONI Silvia

DI BELLA Graziella
RICCI BITTI Vanessa
GAIGHER Pamela
DANDREA Chiara
CARRARO Nadia
BIANCHINI Michela

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:44:18
00:45:18
00:46:25
00:47:56
00:50:43
00:53:05
00:54:28



