

Classifica Definitiva

2° prova Criterium C.S.I. Trentino

Data: 24/03/2012

Data creazione: 2026/05/17 00:56:45

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOVATEL Irene	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:08:03
2	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:08:45
3	CIFARDI Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:10:31
4	ROSIN Silvia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:15:30
5	MORO Maddalena	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:15:34
6	LIBARDONI Chiara	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:55
7	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:15
PM	LIBARDONI Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:06:20

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:09:50
2	DEFLORIAN Michele	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:13:21
3	FUSI Sebastiano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:00
4	PEDENZINI Emanuel	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:18:14
PM	MORO Simone	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:22:44

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROSIN Mattia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:42
2	OSTI Dante	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:59
3	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:43
4	MONDIN Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:50
5	ROCCA Ivan	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:33:10
6	PEDENZINI Christopher	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:38:37
NP	MOCELLINI Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:20:51
3	BUFFA Michele	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:37
NP	OSTI Piero	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: m18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
2	BERTELLE Michele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:27

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:45
2	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:22
3	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:20
4	MINATI Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:33:41
5	BERTOLDI Nicola	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:33:55
6	BERTELLE Daniele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:44
7	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:15
8	GIOVANNINI Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:10
9	PEDENZINI Matteo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:41:07
10	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:41:17
11	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:31
12	LOVATEL Gianni Carlo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:49:59
13	MAZZOLA Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:57:45

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:09
2	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:26:18
3	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:29:06
4	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:29:27
5	CECCATO Ivano	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	00:29:32
6	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:31:39
7	GOBBI Gianluca	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:32:29
8	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:51
9	MAFFEI Luigi	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:42
10	BERTOLDI Giuseppe	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:25
11	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:35:59
12	SEGALLA Giovanni	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:38:09
13	CIPRIANI Marino	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:41:08
14	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:42:15
15	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:57:01
PM	GIRARDI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:36:05
PM	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:39:55
PM	TRENTIN Danilo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:34

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:12
2	JABR Daniele	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:32:43
3	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:36
4	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:59
5	TRENTIN Nicola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:47:19

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRIVELLI Martina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:10:48
2	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:33
3	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:20:35
NP	BUFFA Lisa	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MINATI Alessandra	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:12
2	TRENTIN Valentina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:15
3	ROSSI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:42
4	TOBIA Caterina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:37:58
5	CAMPESTRIN Sabrina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:19

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BUFFA Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:19
2	ZUGLIAN Marvi	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:26:18
3	DALMOLIN Katia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:26
4	FILIPPI Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:59
NP	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:18
2	BASSANI Paola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:46
3	AGNOLO Rosella	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:44
4	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:11
5	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:32:57
6	LOSS Milena	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:08
7	SAMBO Ilaria	TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI	00:33:52
8	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:37:27
9	SARTORI Michela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:48
10	ROSSO Elisabetta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:40
PM	FAIFER Cristina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:40:33

Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:31
2	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:14
3	BORTOLOTTI Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:16
4	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:39:01
5	BANALI Daria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:01
6	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:46:22

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMONI Silvia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:44:18
2	DI BELLA Graziella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:18
3	RICCI BITTI Vanessa	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:46:25
4	GAIGHER Pamela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:56
5	DANDREA Chiara	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:50:43
6	CARRARO Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:53:05
PM	BIANCHINI Michela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:28